Product Specification Sheet
BuzziLight Mono us

— By Sas Adricenssens K x K
Lighting fixture in BuzziFelt :

Mirroring the iconic shape of BuzziSpace’s Buzzilight, the Buzzilight Mono
makes a design statement with just one color of BuzziFelt. This acoustic light
houses an LED bulb, offering soft light and soft sound.
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The Family

Model
BuzzilLight Mono
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Required order information
1. BuzziFelt Color

2. Color Lace

3. Stitch

4. Mounting Option
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Lighting Data

Lighting Units

Retrofit Lighting unit

Retrofit E26 bulb excluded, Max 1T00W.
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Buzzilight Mono

Light Effi Color ?'1“ “i;"d Color  Color o), Color (¢ 1 Color  Fabri Fabri Mountin
Lighting Unit Vol Output €I CRI Dimming +°0° uGr (stoc Power Ceiling 02" Metal °° °° aprie aoric ounting
e e - (Lm/W) Temperature On request Fitting Lace Stitch Collection  Color Option
Luminaire (>L1) Cable  Canopy Frame
X No Stitch,  Use color 2 cables of
Retrofit E26  — 410.120v  Max100W - . - . . Stondard  Black  Black  Black  Black  BI9OT Blackor  codes Usecolor 5 mor5m

bulb excluded White codes below

White below Alu or Black
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Product Data

Fixing System
Fixing System Acoustic Panel

BuzzilLight Mono is suspended on 2 cables of
A 78.74" - 196.85" black or alu colored cables, with

L fixing system screw.

XX
XXX

A |f installing on suspended ceiling, verify load capacity prior to installation.

Acoustic Shade

The acoustic shade consists of one layer of BuzziFelt
with a lace in black or white.

Optional stitch: choose between no stitch, a black
stitch or a white stitch.

© @

Absorption Diffusion

Mid tone High tone
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Acoustics

BuzzilLight Mono
Equivalent sound absorption area in m2 per object

1,00
0,80
0,60
0,40

0,20

125Hz 250Hz 500Hz 1000Hz 2000Hz 4000Hz

Hz Aeq/m?
125 0.0
250 0.1
500 0.2
1000 0.4
2000 0.4
4000 0.8
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Dimensions
BuzziLight Mono

3.93"
4.72"
6.29"

24.80"”

19.69"

78.74"
196.95"
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Weights

BuzzilLight Mono

&8 6.61 Ibs

Fabrics

Felt (12 colors)

Composition 100% Recycled PE.T. Felt, latex backing

Weight 1.000 g/m2 | 29.49 oz/yd2

Abrasion resistance >7.000 Martindale

Flammability EU: EN 13501.1 + A1/2009 Class B-s1,d0
USA: ASTM E84 Class A certified

Fastness to light USA 5
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